www.lexproducts.comSolutions For:
Armed Forces
Government Contractors
Aerospace
Homeland Security
Shipyards
Connectors & Cable Assemblies
MILITARY APPLICATIONS

•	 Class L Cable Assemblies are heavy duty, rugged
	 and designed to meet the vigorous requirements
	 of military applications and are available using
	 either MS or Commercial connectors.
•	 EverGrip® Class L and 5015 Cable Assemblies
	 feature rugged over-molded connectors with flexible
	 strain relief for use in harsh military environments.
CABLE ASSEMBLIES & EXTENSIONS
7 For more details visit www.lexproducts.com
FOR CUSTOM CONFIGURATIONS, TERMINATIONS, CABLE LENGTHS, CABLE LABELS, AND “MOLDED-IN” COMPANY LOGOS,
PLEASE CONTACT US AT 1.954-888-1024.
Class L Cable Extensions and Tie-ins
Class L Cable Extensions Class L Tie-Ins
MIL-DTL-22992 Class L Cable Extensions
Rating Male Connector Cable Female Connector Catalog No.
60 Amp, 120/208 VAC 3 Phase, 4 Wire Grounding* 6/4 Type G - 25' w/ (4) #12 Gds 3 Phase, 4 Wire Grounding* TM77060-25C
60 Amp, 120/208 VAC 3 Phase, 4 Wire Grounding* 6/4 Type G - 50' w/ (4) #12 Gds 3 Phase, 4 Wire Grounding* TM77060-50C
60 Amp, 120/208 VAC 3 Phase, 4 Wire Grounding* 6/4 Type G - 100' w/ (4) #12 Gds 3 Phase, 4 Wire Grounding* TM77060-100C
100 Amp, 120/208 VAC 3 Phase, 4 Wire Grounding** 2/4 Type G - 25' w/ (4) #9 Gds 3 Phase, 4 Wire Grounding** TM77100-25C
100 Amp, 120/208 VAC 3 Phase, 4 Wire Grounding** 2/4 Type G - 50' w/ (4) #9 Gds 3 Phase, 4 Wire Grounding** TM77100-50C
100 Amp, 120/208 VAC 3 Phase, 4 Wire Grounding** 2/4 Type G - 100' w/ (4) #9 Gds 3 Phase, 4 Wire Grounding** TM77100-100C
200 Amp, 120/208 VAC 3 Phase, 4 Wire Grounding** 4/0-4 Type G - 25' w/ (4) #5 Gds 3 Phase, 4 Wire Grounding** TM77200-25C
200 Amp, 120/208 VAC 3 Phase, 4 Wire Grounding** 4/0-4 Type G - 50' w/ (4) #5 Gds 3 Phase, 4 Wire Grounding** TM77200-50C
200 Amp, 120/208 VAC 3 Phase, 4 Wire Grounding** 4/0-4 Type G - 100' w/ (4) #5 Gds 3 Phase, 4 Wire Grounding** TM77200-100C
MIL-DTL-22992 Class L Tie-Ins
Rating Male Connector Cable Female Connector Catalog No.
60 Amp, 120/208 VAC, 3 Phase Blunt Cable End 6/4 Type G - 4' w/ (4) #12 Gds 3 Phase, 4 Wire Grounding* TM76060-04C
100 Amp, 120/208 VAC, 3 Phase Blunt Cable End 2/4 Type G - 4' w/ (4) #9 Gds 3 Phase, 4 Wire Grounding** TM76100-04C
200 Amp, 120/208 VAC, 3 Phase Blunt Cable End 4/0-4 Type G - 4' w/ (4) #5 Gds 3 Phase, 4 Wire Grounding** TM76200-04C
Tie-in sets are to be used by qualified personnel only.
*Construction includes (5) pins/contacts
*Construction includes (8) pins/contacts
CABLE ASSEMBLIES & EXTENSIONS
8 For more details visit www.lexproducts.com
FOR CUSTOM CONFIGURATIONS, TERMINATIONS, CABLE LENGTHS, CABLE LABELS, AND “MOLDED-IN” COMPANY LOGOS,
PLEASE CONTACT US AT 1.954-888-1024.
Commercial Class L Cable Extensions
Rating Male Connector Cable Female Connector Catalog No.
60 Amp, 120/208 VAC 3 Phase, 4 Wire Grounding* 6/4 Type G - 25’ 3 Phase, 4 Wire Grounding* TML77060-25C
60 Amp, 120/208 VAC 3 Phase, 4 Wire Grounding* 6/4 Type G - 50’ 3 Phase, 4 Wire Grounding* TML77060-50C
60 Amp, 120/208 VAC 3 Phase, 4 Wire Grounding* 6/4 Type G - 100’ 3 Phase, 4 Wire Grounding* TML77060-100C
100 Amp, 120/208 VAC 3 Phase, 4 Wire Grounding** 2/4 Type G - 25’ w/ (4) #9 Gds 3 Phase, 4 Wire Grounding** TML77100-25C
100 Amp, 120/208 VAC 3 Phase, 4 Wire Grounding** 2/4 Type G - 50’ w/ (4) #9 Gds 3 Phase, 4 Wire Grounding** TML77100-50C
100 Amp, 120/208 VAC 3 Phase, 4 Wire Grounding** 2/4 Type G - 100’ w/ (4) #9 Gds 3 Phase, 4 Wire Grounding** TML77100-100C
200 Amp, 120/208 VAC 3 Phase, 4 Wire Grounding** 4/0-4 Type G - 25’ w/ (4) #5 Gds 3 Phase, 4 Wire Grounding** TML77200-25C
200 Amp, 120/208 VAC 3 Phase, 4 Wire Grounding** 4/0-4 Type G - 50’ w/ (4) #5 Gds 3 Phase, 4 Wire Grounding** TML77200-50C
200 Amp, 120/208 VAC 3 Phase, 4 Wire Grounding** 4/0-4 Type G - 100’ w/ (4) #5 Gds 3 Phase, 4 Wire Grounding** TML77200-100C
Commercial Class L Tie-Ins
Rating Male Connector Cable Female Connector Catalog No.
60 Amp, 120/208 VAC, 3 Phase Blunt Cable End 6/5 Type PPE - 4' 3 Phase, 4 Wire Grounding* TML76060-04C
100 Amp, 120/208 VAC, 3 Phase Blunt Cable End 2/4 Type G - 4' w/ (4) #9 Gds 3 Phase, 4 Wire Grounding** TML76100-04C
200 Amp, 120/208 VAC, 3 Phase Blunt Cable End 4/0-4 Type G - 4' w/ (4) #5 Gds 3 Phase, 4 Wire Grounding** TML76200-04C
Tie-in sets are to be used by qualified personnel only.
*Construction includes (5) pins/contacts
*Construction includes (8) pins/contacts
Commercial Class L Cable Extensions

•	 Watertight construction per MIL-DTL-22992
•	 Flexible strain relief extends cable life and prevents premature
wear and damage to cable jacket, eliminating need for mesh grip
•	 Ergonomic design provides an insulated and secure gripping
surface for easier mating and safe handling of connectors
•	 Shell and Insert are qualified to MIL-DTL-22992
EVERGRIP® MIL-DTL-22992 CLASS L
OVERMOLDED CABLE EXTENSIONS & TIE-INS
CABLE ASSEMBLIES & EXTENSIONS
10 For more details visit www.lexproducts.com
FOR CUSTOM CONFIGURATIONS, TERMINATIONS, CABLE LENGTHS, CABLE LABELS, AND “MOLDED-IN” COMPANY LOGOS,
PLEASE CONTACT US AT 1.954-888-1024.
EverGrip® MIL-DTL- 22992 Class L Overmolded Cable Extensions
Rating Male Connector Cable Female Connector Catalog No.
(Overvmolded)
60 Amp, 120/208 VAC 3 Phase, 4 Wire Grounding* 6/4 Type G - 25' w/ (4) #12 Gds 3 Phase, 4 Wire Grounding* MILEG60-25
60 Amp, 120/208 VAC 3 Phase, 4 Wire Grounding* 6/4 Type G - 50' w/ (4) #12 Gds 3 Phase, 4 Wire Grounding* MILEG60-50
60 Amp, 120/208 VAC 3 Phase, 4 Wire Grounding* 6/4 Type G - 100' w/ (4) #12 Gds 3 Phase, 4 Wire Grounding* MILEG60-100
100 Amp, 120/208 VAC 3 Phase, 4 Wire Grounding** 2/4 Type G - 25' w/ (4) #9 Gds 3 Phase, 4 Wire Grounding** MILEG100-25
100 Amp, 120/208 VAC 3 Phase, 4 Wire Grounding** 2/4 Type G - 50' w/ (4) #9 Gds 3 Phase, 4 Wire Grounding** MILEG100-50
100 Amp, 120/208 VAC 3 Phase, 4 Wire Grounding** 2/4 Type G - 100' w/ (4) #9 Gds 3 Phase, 4 Wire Grounding** MILEG100-100
EverGrip® MIL-DTL- 22992 Class L Overmolded Tie-Ins
Rating Male Connector Cable Female Connector Catalog No.
60 Amp, 120/208 VAC, 3 Phase Blunt Cable End 6/4 Type G - 4' w/ (4) #12 Gds 3 Phase, 4 Wire Grounding* MILEGTF60-4
100 Amp, 120/208 VAC, 3 Phase Blunt Cable End 2/4 Type G - 4' w/ (4) #9 Gds 3 Phase, 4 Wire Grounding** MILEGTF100-4
Tie-in sets are to be used by qualified personnel only.
*Construction includes (5) pins/contacts
*Construction includes (8) pins/contacts
EverGrip® Overmolded Class L Cable Extensions and Tie-ins